
001 |RO 21 1306910F |CIOC |DA2DE097 |14.05 08:56:55.2 |OK |01 |005 |
002 |RO 19 0326133M |AS |DAF0BE90 |14.05 08:57:03.4 |OK |01 |076 |
003 |RO 18 1000293F |CIOC |DA2DE07B |14.05 08:57:04.8 |OK |02 |042 |
004 |RO 21 0775058M |CIOC |DA3A1DDD |14.05 08:57:07.7 |OK |01 |082 |
005 |RO 22 0649037F |CIOC |DA410BD1 |14.05 08:57:10.1 |OK |01 |044 |
006 |RO 21 1306902F |ALBS |DA2DE382 |14.05 08:59:14.6 |OK |02 |004 |
007 |RO 20 0451115M |CISF |DA12D726 |14.05 08:59:17.6 |OK |01 |001 |
008 |RO 19 0326015F |AS |DAF1C4DA |14.05 08:59:18.4 |OK |01 |014 |
009 |RO 21 1306901F |CIOC |DA2DE3E6 |14.05 08:59:22.0 |OK |01 |013 |
010 |ES 0 20 0148968F |CI |DA12D942 |14.05 08:59:26.2 |OK |01 |003 |
011 |RO 20 0451024F |CI |DA12D914 |14.05 09:00:16.7 |OK |01 |009 |
012 |RO 20 0451148M |SUR |DA12D98A |14.05 09:00:18.1 |OK |01 |081 |
013 |RO 21 0770985M |CIOC |DA3A204A |14.05 09:00:20.2 |OK |02 |085 |
014 |RO 22 0649171F |CIOC |DA410A99 |14.05 09:00:21.9 |OK |02 |039 |
015 |DE 1201 22 0932F |SZT |DA447650 |14.05 09:00:26.0 |OK |02 |045 |
016 |RO 21 0770940F |ALBS |DA2DE24E |14.05 09:01:41.2 |OK |01 |008 |
017 |RO 18 4090653M |CIOC |DA92A765 |14.05 09:01:42.5 |OK |02 |100 |
018 |RO 21 0775008M |SUR |DA3A1E24 |14.05 09:01:44.1 |OK |02 |079 |
019 |RO 20 0451194M |CI |DA12D5B9 |14.05 09:01:44.3 |OK |01 |092 |
020 |RO 22 0649076F |SZT |DA4476F1 |14.05 09:01:44.3 |OK |01 |091 |
021 |RO 21 0775042M |ALBS |DA3A1D54 |14.05 09:01:44.8 |OK |01 |069 |
022 |RO 20 0451050F |CI |DA12D8B8 |14.05 09:01:45.7 |OK |01 |058 |
023 |RO 21 0775048M |CIOC |DA3A2085 |14.05 09:01:46.2 |OK |01 |066 |
024 |RO 20 0451140M |AS |DA92F19A |14.05 09:01:49.9 |OK |02 |067 |
025 |RO 21 0775075F |CIOC |DA2DE301 |14.05 09:02:56.3 |OK |01 |019 |
026 |RO 20 0451013F |SALY |DA12D968 |14.05 09:02:57.0 |OK |01 |002 |
027 |RO 21 0775070M |ALBS |DA3A1D65 |14.05 09:02:58.1 |OK |01 |077 |
028 |RO 22 0649036F |GUT |DA4477EA |14.05 09:02:59.5 |OK |01 |052 |
029 |RO 21 0775021F |CIOC |DA2DDFF1 |14.05 09:02:59.9 |OK |01 |026 |
030 |RO 22 0649152F |SZT |DA410B03 |14.05 09:03:02.7 |OK |01 |111 |
031 |RO 22 0649048F |ARG |DA410C92 |14.05 09:03:03.0 |OK |02 |007 |
032 |RO 21 0770989F |CIOC |DA2DE0BF |14.05 09:03:09.0 |OK |01 |021 |
033 |RO 22 0649112F |CIOC |DA410B7C |14.05 09:03:10.6 |OK |01 |028 |
034 |RO 22 0649110F |SZT |DA3A2058 |14.05 09:03:14.6 |OK |01 |034 |
035 |RO 19 0326086F |CISF |DAF7BE6E |14.05 09:03:15.0 |OK |02 |032 |
036 |RO 22 0649026F |GUT |DA4477BE |14.05 09:03:21.9 |OK |02 |010 |
037 |RO 22 0649009F |SZT |DA447613 |14.05 09:03:23.3 |OK |02 |057 |
038 |RO 21 0775073F |CIOC |DA2DE2C8 |14.05 09:03:26.6 |OK |01 |006 |
039 |RO 21 0775088F |ALBS |DA2DE1F4 |14.05 09:03:27.1 |OK |01 |037 |
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040 |RO 22 0649225M |ALBS |DA410BFC |14.05 09:03:28.8 |OK |01 |068 |
041 |RO 22 0649226M |SUR |DA410B8B |14.05 09:03:31.7 |OK |01 |103 |
042 |RO 21 0775065F |CIOC |DA2DE03D |14.05 09:03:36.1 |OK |02 |011 |
043 |RO 22 0649202F |ALBS |DA44764A |14.05 09:03:53.8 |OK |02 |062 |
044 |RO 21 0775079F |CIOC |DA2DE482 |14.05 09:04:11.9 |OK |01 |018 |
045 |RO 19 0326058M |SUR |DAF7BED2 |14.05 09:04:21.7 |OK |01 |084 |
046 |RO 22 0649210F |ALBS |DA4474F5 |14.05 09:04:22.6 |OK |02 |070 |
047 |RO 21 0775020M |ALBS |DA410CD1 |14.05 09:05:19.2 |OK |01 |112 |
048 |RO 21 0775082F |CIOF |DA2DE262 |14.05 09:05:27.9 |OK |01 |022 |
049 |RO 22 0649213F |SZT |DA44767B |14.05 09:05:30.9 |OK |02 |074 |
050 |RO 21 0775080F |ALBS |DA2DE3C9 |14.05 09:05:32.9 |OK |02 |040 |
051 |RO 22 0649164F |ALBS |DA44765F |14.05 09:05:33.2 |OK |01 |095 |
052 |RO 22 0649088F |ALBS |DA4475BF |14.05 09:05:37.6 |OK |01 |056 |
053 |RO 22 0649206F |SZTL |DA42AA52 |14.05 09:05:46.1 |OK |01 |086 |
054 |RO 21 0775002F |SURA |DA2DE21A |14.05 09:05:48.2 |OK |02 |038 |
055 |RO 22 0649008F |GUT |DA42AA83 |14.05 09:05:50.0 |OK |01 |041 |
056 |DE 1201 22 0940F |SZT |DA4474D6 |14.05 09:05:52.5 |OK |01 |097 |
057 |RO 22 0649017F |SZT |DA42AB10 |14.05 09:05:52.9 |OK |02 |024 |
058 |RO 22 0649221F |SZTL |DA4474B2 |14.05 09:06:04.0 |OK |02 |031 |
059 |RO 22 0649056M |ROSU |DA410D8A |14.05 09:06:06.4 |OK |02 |064 |
060 |RO 22 0649034F |CIOC |DA410DFA |14.05 09:06:17.4 |OK |01 |053 |
061 |RO 22 0649125F |GUT |DA4476E3 |14.05 09:06:35.9 |OK |02 |054 |
062 |RO 21 0775087M |CIOC |DA3A1D14 |14.05 09:06:40.9 |OK |02 |089 |
063 |RO 22 0649007F |SZT |DA4474B6 |14.05 09:06:51.9 |OK |02 |012 |
064 |NL 2022 8659575F |CIOC |DA410BA0 |14.05 09:07:15.4 |OK |01 |048 |
065 |RO 22 0649035F |SZT |DA42A8B2 |14.05 09:07:20.2 |OK |01 |072 |
066 |RO 22 0649211F |GUT |DA42AB5F |14.05 09:07:21.7 |OK |02 |035 |
067 |DE 1201 22 0943F |SZT |DA4477E9 |14.05 09:07:46.7 |OK |02 |030 |
068 |RO 22 0649173F |CIOC |DA410CB0 |14.05 09:08:10.3 |OK |01 |047 |
069 |RO 22 0649124M |ALBS |DA410CB4 |14.05 09:08:15.8 |OK |01 |109 |
070 |RO 22 0649096F |ALBS |DA44763D |14.05 09:09:40.7 |OK |01 |036 |
071 |RO 22 0649157M |ALBS |DA410C13 |14.05 09:10:07.3 |OK |02 |075 |
072 |RO 22 0649019F |ALBS |DA410BDB |14.05 09:10:08.2 |OK |02 |049 |
073 |RO 22 0649004F |ALBS |DA447795 |14.05 09:10:09.6 |OK |02 |051 |
074 |RO 21 0775074F |CIOC |DA2DE216 |14.05 09:10:11.3 |OK |01 |027 |
075 |RO 22 0649186F |CIOC |DA410DDF |14.05 09:10:16.7 |OK |02 |017 |
076 |RO 21 0775015M |ALBS |DA3A1D02 |14.05 09:10:18.8 |OK |01 |088 |
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077 |RO 20 0451188M |CI |DA12D700 |14.05 09:10:29.7 |OK |02 |061 |
078 |RO 20 0451032M |CISF |DAC6C919 |14.05 09:10:44.6 |OK |01 |093 |
079 |RO 21 0770644M |CIOC |DA410D73 |14.05 09:11:32.9 |OK |01 |096 |
080 |RO 21 0775017M |CIOC |DA3A1FCE |14.05 09:11:37.3 |OK |02 |099 |
081 |RO 22 0649052F |SZT |DA42A8A9 |14.05 09:11:39.6 |OK |01 |107 |
082 |RO 22 0649418F |SZT |DA44765C |14.05 09:15:33.7 |OK |02 |065 |
083 |RO 22 0649114M |CIOC |DA410D99 |14.05 09:18:15.1 |OK |02 |071 |
084 |RO 22 0649054F |SZT |DA447758 |14.05 09:18:23.6 |OK |02 |015 |
085 |RO 22 0649232M |CIOC |DA410BE1 |14.05 09:18:36.3 |OK |02 |078 |
086 |RO 22 0649183F |CIOC |DA410BC1 |14.05 09:19:01.0 |OK |02 |029 |
087 |RO 22 0649071F |SZT |DA447767 |14.05 09:19:14.6 |OK |01 |094 |
088 |RO 22 0649133M |CIOC |DA410B64 |14.05 09:19:23.9 |OK |02 |110 |
089 |RO 21 0309944M |ALBS |DA3A1D73 |14.05 09:19:31.2 |OK |02 |060 |
090 |DE 1201 22 0926F |ALBL |DA4474C9 |14.05 09:20:01.9 |OK |01 |087 |
091 |RO 21 0770950M |ALBS |DA3A2072 |14.05 09:21:33.0 |OK |01 |083 |
092 |RO 21 0770770M |ALBS |DA3A1F3A |14.05 09:22:58.3 |OK |01 |063 |
093 |RO 22 0649153F |SZT |DA44766D |14.05 09:23:06.9 |OK |01 |046 |
094 |RO 22 0649198M |ALBS |DA4470F9 |14.05 09:23:08.8 |OK |02 |059 |
095 |RO 22 0649023F |SZT |DA447730 |14.05 09:23:09.5 |OK |01 |020 |
096 |RO 22 0649066M |SUR |DA447373 |14.05 09:23:09.5 |OK |01 |104 |
097 |UKR 22 1692876F |SZT |DA4474B8 |14.05 09:23:09.6 |OK |01 |025 |
098 |RO 22 0649031F |SZTL |DA42A946 |14.05 09:24:27.6 |OK |01 |090 |
099 |RO 22 0649177M |CIOC |DA410D48 |14.05 09:24:29.0 |OK |01 |080 |
100 |RO 22 0649190M |ALBS |DA410E03 |14.05 09:24:42.8 |OK |01 |101 |
101 |RO 22 0649080F |CIOC |DA410CFA |14.05 09:25:28.2 |OK |01 |055 |
102 |NL 2022 8659579F |ALBS |DA410D90 |14.05 09:25:37.2 |OK |01 |050 |
103 |RO 22 0649041F |ALBS |DA4477A3 |14.05 09:29:05.0 |OK |01 |108 |
104 |RO 22 0649097F |SZT |DA44773E |14.05 09:29:47.6 |OK |02 |016 |
105 |RO 22 0649170F |ALBS |DA447103 |14.05 09:29:48.4 |OK |02 |033 |
106 |RO 22 0649158M |ALBS |DA410BE7 |14.05 09:32:13.5 |OK |02 |073 |
107 |RO 22 0649134M |MOZ |DA410AE8 |14.05 09:33:25.2 |OK |01 |098 |
108 |RO 20 0451038M |ALBS |DA12D607 |14.05 09:52:33.2 |OK |01 |106 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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